SAVE THE DATE - 2024 SILC CONGRESS
March 11 - 13, 2024

Support. P

NASILC

Peer
To
Peer

Information.
&
Leveraging

Connections.

DoubleTree by Hilton Little Rock Member Registration*
424 W. Markham
Little Rock, AR 72201

Early Bird begins September 20, 2023
Regular begins November 16, 2023

Late begins January 16, 2024

Non-Member Registration*

Early Bird begins September 20, 2023
Regular begins November 16, 2023

Late begins January 16, 2024

*Does not include PayPal fee

SILCCongressinfo@gmail.com

$350
$450

$550

$400
$500

$600



mailto:SILCCongressinfo@gmail.com




