SAVE THE DATE - 2024 SILC CONGRESS March 11 – 13, 2024

Support.

Information.

&

Leveraging

Connections.



DoubleTree by Hilton Little Rock 424 W. Markham Little Rock, AR 72201



SILCCongressinfo@gmail.com

Member Registration*	
Early Bird begins September 20, 2023	\$350
Regular begins November 16, 2023	\$450
Late begins January 16, 2024	\$550
Non-Member Registration*	
Early Bird begins September 20, 2023	\$400
Regular begins November 16, 2023	\$500
Late begins January 16, 2024	\$600
*Does not include PayPal fee	